12 Lime 382 394
17 Shale 394 411
3 Lime 411 414
5 Coal 414 419
7 Black Shale 419 426
8 Lime 426 434
9 Shale 434 443
10 Sand 443 453
17 Shale 453 470
2 Lime 470 472
27 Black Shale 472 499
1 QOilSand 499 500 Little
1 Sand 500 501
15 Shale 501 516
2 Coal 516 518
11 Shale 518 529
2 Lime 528 531
2 Shale 531 533
3 Coal 533 536
] Shale 536 539
13 Sand 539 552
18 Shale 552 570
10 Black Shale 570 580




